
Monday Bell Schedule

Monday

A Day

Monday

B/C Day

Period A- Day B- Day C-Day

7:57-8:50 7:57-9:01 1 1st

Class

1st

Class

2nd

Class

8:54-9:01 9:05-9:12 Nutrition

Break

Nutrition

Break

Nutrition

Break

9:05-10:01 9:16-10:25 2 2nd

Class

3rd

Class

3rd

class

10:05-10:58 10:29-11:33 3 4th

class

4th

class

5th

class

(10:58-11:28)

11:28-12:21

(11:33-12:03)

12:03-1:07

4 Lunch

5th

class

Lunch

6th

class

Lunch

6th

class

11:02-11:55

(11:55-12:25)

11:37-12:41

(12:41-1:11)

4 5th

class

Lunch

6th

class

Lunch

6th

class

Lunch

12:25-1:18 1:11-2:15 5 7th

class

7th

class

8th

class

1:22-2:15 N/A 6 8th

class



Tuesday - Friday Bell Schedule

T-F

A- Days

T-F

B/C Days

Period A- Day B- Day C-Day

7:57-9:01 7:57-9:01 1 1st Class 1st

Class

2nd Class

9:05-9:12 9:05-9:12 Nutrition

Break

Nutrition Break Nutrition Break

N/A 9:16-9:36 N/A Advisory Connections

9:16-10:23 9:40-10:44 2 2nd Class 3rd Class 3rd class

10:27-11:31 10:48-11:52 3 4th class 4th class 5th class

(11:31-12:01)

12:01-1:05

(11:52-12:22)

12:22-1:26

4 Lunch

5th class

Lunch

6th class

Lunch

6th class

11:35-12:39

(12:39-1:09)

11:56-1:00

(1:00-1:30)

4 5th class

Lunch

6th class

Lunch

6th class

Lunch

1:09-2:13 1:30-2:34 5 7th class 7th class 8th class

2:17-3:21 2:38-3:21 6 8th class Flex Flex


