Monday Bell Schedule

Monday A Day	Monday B/C Day	Period	A- Day	B- Day	C-Day
7:57-8:50	7:57-9:01	1	1st Class	1st Class	2nd Class
8:54-9:01	9:05-9:12		Nutrition Break	Nutrition Break	Nutrition Break
9:05-10:01	9:16-10:25	2	2nd Class	3rd Class	3rd class
10:05-10:58	10:29-11:33	3	4th class	4th class	5th class
(10:58-11:28) 11:28-12:21	(11:33-12:03) 12:03-1:07	4	Lunch 5th class	Lunch 6th class	Lunch 6th class
11:02-11:55 (11:55-12:25)	11:37-12:41 (12:41-1:11)	4	5th class Lunch	6th class Lunch	6th class Lunch
12:25-1:18	1:11-2:15	5	7th class	7th class	8th class
1:22-2:15	N/A	6	8th class		

Tuesday - Friday Bell Schedule

T-F A- Days	T-F B/C Days	Period	A- Day	B- Day	C-Day
7:57-9:01	7:57-9:01	1	1st Class	1st Class	2nd Class
9:05-9:12	9:05-9:12		Nutrition Break	Nutrition Break	Nutrition Break
N/A	9:16-9:36		N/A	Advisory	Connections
9:16-10:23	9:40-10:44	2	2nd Class	3rd Class	3rd class
10:27-11:31	10:48-11:52	3	4th class	4th class	5th class
(11:31-12:01) 12:01-1:05	(11:52-12:22) 12:22-1:26	4	Lunch 5th class	Lunch 6th class	Lunch 6th class
11:35-12:39 (12:39-1:09)	11:56-1:00 (1:00-1:30)	4	5th class Lunch	6th class Lunch	6th class Lunch
1:09-2:13	1:30-2:34	5	7th class	7th class	8th class
2:17-3:21	2:38-3:21	6	8th class	Flex	Flex